

CHEVY CHASE AT HOME

Member and Associate Application

April 1, 2020 through March 31, 2021

Chevy Chase At Home (CC@H), an aging-in-place village, is a non-profit organization offering a broad range of volunteer-provided services to enable older adults to remain in their own homes. To enhance connection across generations, we also provide a variety of social and educational programs. Residents of ten Chevy Chase neighborhoods are eligible to join.⁺

Family Member	shin entitles all adult household r	nembers (60 years +) to use volunteer-provided
services, to participate in	-	programs at a reduced rate, and to access neighbor
services, to participate in	` '	+) who reside alone to use volunteer-provided programs at a reduced rate, and to access neighbor
-		CC@H social, exercise and educational programs at a provider lists. The cost is \$300 per household, \$225
	Membership runs from now	until March 31, 2021.
]	Please contact the office if you ne	ed financial assistance to join.
Name	2 nd Person	
Street Address		
Home phone	Cell phone(s)	2 nd Person
E-mail	2 nd Person	e-mail
Emergency Contact Inf	ormation	
Name		Relationship
		2nd Phone
		C@H Member Directory, unless you opt out here:
P	lease make check payable to Chev	yy Chase At Home and mail to:
	Chevy Chase	At Home
	P.O. Box	
	Chevy Chase, I	MD 20825

Call the office to pay by credit card: (301) 657-3115.

⁺Our Neighborhoods: Chevy Chase (CC) Village, CC Section 3, CC Section 5, CC West, Old Hamlet, Rollingwood, Town of CC, Drummond, Martin's Addition, and the Riviera of CC Condominiums.